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DUA WHEN BEGINNING FAST
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WA BISAWMI GHADINN NAWAIYTU MIN SHAHRI RAMADAN

I INTEND TO KEEP THE FAST FOR TOMORROW IN THE MONTH OF

Tt
=X
- 5

Sunrise

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Start and End of Ramadan subject to moonsighting -
please check our social media channels for updates

RAMADAN
Date  Sen
12 Mar 04:32
13 04:30
14 04:27
15 04:25
16 04:23
17 04:21
18 04:18
19 04:16
20 04:15
21 04:12
22 04:1
23 04:09
24  04:07
25 04:04
26 04:03
27 04:01
28 03:59
29 03:57
30 03:55
31 04:54
T1Apr 04:52
2 04:49
3 04:47
4 04:45
5 04:42
6 04:40
7 04:38
8 04:36
9 04:33
10 04:31

ONE MEMBER WILL WIN £100 ON LAYLATUL QADR NIGHT - 27TH NIGHT OF RAMADAN
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Sehri is set 10 min before Fajr Start

Iftar is set 3 min after sunset

Maghrib Jama’ah is set 10 min after Iftar

Zawaal time is 10 min before the beginning of Zohr

O 02085394282 &) WWW.WFIA.ORG.UK (=) INFO@WFIA.ORG.U

WALTHAM FOREST ISLAMIC ASSOCIATION JAMIA MASJID GHOUSIA 439-451 LEA BRIDGE ROAD LEYTON LONDON E10 7EA
FOR RAMADAN/EID ANNOUNCEMENTS PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE & SOCIAL MEDIA CHANNELS
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Zohr
Start

ADAN 2024

DUA WHEN OPENING FAST
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ALLAHUMMA INNI LAKA SUMTU WA BIKA AAMANTU WA
ALAYKA TAWAKKALTU WA ALA RIZ-QI-KA AFTARTU

O ALLAH! | FASTED FOR YOU AND | BELIEVE IN YOU AND | PUT MY
TRUST IN YOU AND | BREAK MY FAST WITH YOUR SUSTENANCE

S/ /.

Zohr Asr Asr
Jama’ah Start Jama’ah

1:30 4:05 445
1:30 4:06 445
1:30 4:08 4:45
1:30 4:09 5:00
1:30 4:10 5:00
1:30 4:12 5:00
1:30 4:13 5:00
1:30 4:15 5:00
1:30 4:16 5:00
1:30 4:17 5:00
1:30 4:19 5:15
1:30 4:20 5:15
1:30 4:21 5:15
1:30 4:22 5:15
1:30 4:24 5:15
1:30 4:25 5:15
1:30 4:26 5:15
1:30 4:28 5:30
1:30 4:29 5:30
1:30 5:30 6:30
1:30 5:31 6:30
1:30 5:33 6:30
1:30 5:34 6:30
1:30 5:35 6:30
1:30 5:36 6:30
1:30 5:37 6:30
1:30 5:39 6:30
1:30 5:40 6:30
1:30 5:41 6:30
1:30 5:42 6:30

Iftar

6:03
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:30
6:32
6:33
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:52

FOR DETAILS

Please be mindful of our neighbours at all times-donot =
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7:57
7:58
8:00

Isha
Start

7:24
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:31
7:33
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:41
7:43
7:45
7:48
7:50
7:53
7:55
7:57
7:59
8:00
9:01
9:03
9:05
9:07
9:09
9:10
9:12
9:14
9:15
9:17

Isha
Taraweeh
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8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
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8:00
8:00
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
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9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45

make noise when attending or leaving prayers

Please park responsibly at your own risk

Clocks go forward 1 hour on Sun 31st Mar

- above times have been adjusted
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| DOWNLOAD OUR APP
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JUMMAH TIMES

JAMIA MASJID GHOUSIA

Ist -1.30 pm
2nd - 230 pm
GHOUSIA HALL GROVE ROAD

Ist - 1.30 pm

ZAKAAT

Zakaat is a pillar of Islam

Please give generously during
this sacred month

www.wfia.org.uk/donate

FITRANA

£6 per person
Give before Eid prayer
Donate online or at masjid

www.wfia.org.uk/donate

RAMADAN APPEAL

£1.5m Qarz e Hasana

Help us to reduce this - please
donate generously during
Ramadan

www.wfia.org.uk/appeal

JOIN US ON YOUTUBE

Quran Recitations; Stories of
the Prophets (AS) & Sahabah
(RA); Islamic Reminders; Full
Lectures; Nasheeds;
Livestreams & More

youtube.com/wfialondon

www.wfia.org.uk/app

FOLLOW US
@WFIALONDON
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